
Congratulations on venturing into the exciting world of Warm Glass! This exciting medium has the ability 
to become highly profitable and successful in your studio. 

On the following pages, you’ll find an outline of our four most popular glass starter kit options. You'll 
notice that each kit (Small, Medium, Large, and Jewelry) provides 'suggested' items for your consideration. 
While you're more than welcome to purchase a package just like the ones outlined in each kit, we under-
stand that no two studios are the same. Because of this, these packages are completely customizable 
according to your needs. 

Most studios fall into one of three categories with our starter kits : 

1. “This looks great! Sign me up.” 
If you’re happy with a kit exactly as it’s outlined here, great! Email studiosupport@bisqueimports.com 
with your kit selection and we’ll help you place your order. Your glass kit will be on it’s way to you soon!

2. “I’d like to make some adjustments to the kits I see here.”
Some studios have a little more glass experience under their belt and would like to customize their kit 
according to their specific needs. Contact studiosupport@bisqueimports.com for assistance customiz-
ing your glass kit. Once we’ve created your perfect kit, your custom order will ship from our warehouse.

3. “Help! I’m not really sure where to start.” 
This is totally okay! That’s what we’re here for. Email studiosupport@bisqueimports.com to get in touch 
with one of our glass experts. We’ll be able to point you in the right direction. Whether you’d like to start 
with one of our beginner glass classes, or you just need the confidence to take the leap into glass--we’re 
here to make this journey simple! 

Getting started with glass doesn't have to be confusing.  We want you to be successful. And we're here 
to help you do just that! We’re looking forward to partnering with you for years to come. 

Talk to you soon,
The Bisque Imports Crew 

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 



Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Item #

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
SM96
NM96
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-533-1T
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
Mardi Gras Stringers
Mardi Gras Noodles
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
12
12
2
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1

Small | Estimated Investment : $1000
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Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Item No.

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
GBS10-100
GBS10-1009
GBS10-200
GBS11-100
GBS11-1009
GBS11-200
GBS6-1009
GBS6-200
GBC8-100
GBC8-1009
GBC8-200
GBS8-100
GBS8-1009
GBS8-200
SM96
NM96
GP96
BCASSTO-5
BCASSTT-5
CF1009F
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-280-76
GBS12-526-2
GBS12-533-1T

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
10 In. Square Clear Glass
10 In. Square Black
10 In. Square White
11 In. Square Clear
11 In. Square Black
11 In. Square White
6 In. Square Black
6 In. Square White
8 In. Circle Clear
8 In. Circle Black
8 In. Circle White
8 In. Square Clear
8 In. Square Black
8 In. Square White
Mardi Gras Stringers
Mardi Gras Noodles
Pebbles Mix
Opalescent - Buffalo Chips
Transparent - Buffalo Chips
Black Opal Frit - Fine
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Dark Gray Glass Blank
Moss Green Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Medium | Estimated Investment : $2800

Item No.

GBS12-533-2
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-60-726
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
DPJ1
DPJ2
DPJ3
SM-9037-S
SM9050
SM9049
SM9351
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235

Display Name

Blue Topaz Glass Blank
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Apple Jade Glass Blank
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
Small Firenze
Soft Slope Bowl
Jordan Plate
Laurel Swoop Plate
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
12
12
4
2
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
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Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
12
12
2
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Item No.

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
GBS10-100
GBS10-1009
GBS10-200
GBS11-100
GBS11-1009
GBS11-200
GBS6-1009
GBS6-200
GBC8-100
GBC8-1009
GBC8-200
GBS8-100
GBS8-1009
GBS8-200
SM96
NM96
GP96
BCASSTO-5
BCASSTT-5
CF1009F
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-280-76
GBS12-526-2
GBS12-533-1T

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
10 In. Square Clear Glass
10 In. Square Black
10 In. Square White
11 In. Square Clear
11 In. Square Black
11 In. Square White
6 In. Square Black
6 In. Square White
8 In. Circle Clear
8 In. Circle Black
8 In. Circle White
8 In. Square Clear
8 In. Square Black
8 In. Square White
Mardi Gras Stringers
Mardi Gras Noodles
Pebbles Mix
Opalescent - Buffalo Chips
Transparent - Buffalo Chips
Black Opal Frit - Fine
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Dark Gray Glass Blank
Moss Green Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Medium (continued) | Estimated Investment : $2800

Item No.

GBS12-533-2
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-60-726
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
DPJ1
DPJ2
DPJ3
SM-9037-S
SM9050
SM9049
SM9351
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235

Display Name

Blue Topaz Glass Blank
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Apple Jade Glass Blank
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
Small Firenze
Soft Slope Bowl
Jordan Plate
Laurel Swoop Plate
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
12
12
4
2
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
4
1
1
1
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Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
12
12
4
2
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
4
1
1
1

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Item #

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
GBS10-100
GBS10-1009
GBS10-200
GBS11-100
GBS11-1009
GBS11-200
GBS6-1009
GBS6-200
GBC8-100
GBC8-1009
GBC8-200
GBS8-100
GBS8-1009
GBS8-200
GBITS1009
GBITS110.8
GBITS123
GBITS130.8
GBITS136
GBITS151
GBITS161
GBITS171
GBITS180.8
GBITS200
GBITS210-72
GBITS211-74
GBITS222-72
GBITS223-72
GBITS226-72
GBITS226-74
GBITS230-72
GBITS230-76
GBITS233-74
GBITS2502
GBITS260-72
GBITS267-72
GBITS2702
GBITS280-72
GBITS280-76
GBITS526-2
GBITS533-1
GBITS533-2
GBITS533-3
GBITS543-2
GBITS60-726
GBLOCK-226-72
GBLOCK-533-2
GBLOCK-OP
GBLOCK-SC
GBLOCK-SP
GBLOCK-SSO

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
10 In. Square Clear Glass
10 In. Square Black
10 In. Square White
11 In. Square Clear
11 In. Square Black
11 In. Square White
6 In. Square Black
6 In. Square White
8 In. Circle Clear
8 In. Circle Black
8 In. Circle White
8 In. Square Clear
8 In. Square Black
8 In. Square White
Black Bits
Medium Amber Bits
Medium Green Bits
Pale Blue Bits
Dark Blue Bits
Cherry Red Bits
Yellow Bits
Orange Bits
Pale Gray Bits
White Bits
Almond Bits
Chestnut Brown Bits
Easter Green Bits
Turquoise Green Bits
Lemongrass Bits
Amazon Green Bits
Medium Blue Bits
Cobalt Blue Bits
Turquoise Blue Bits
Red Bits
Yellow Opal Bits
Sunflower Bits
Orange Bits
Light Gray Bits
Dark Gray Bits
Moss Green
Sky Blue Bits
Blue Topaz Bits
Deep Aqua Bits
Grape Bits
Apple Jade Bits
Lemongrass Blocks
Blue Topaz Blocks
OpalArt Assortment Blocks
Crystal Opal Assortment Blocks
Spirit Assortment Blocks
Streaky Opalescent Assortment Blocks

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Large | Estimated Investment : $5700

GBLOCK-SST
GBLOCK1009
GBLOCK110.8
GBLOCK123
GBLOCK130.8
GBLOCK136
GBLOCK151
GBLOCK161
GBLOCK171
GBLOCK180.8
GBLOCK200
GBLOCK210-72
GBLOCK211-74
GBLOCK222-72
GBLOCK223-72
GBLOCK226-74
GBLOCK230-72
GBLOCK233-74
GBLOCK2502
GBLOCK260-72
GBLOCK267-72
GBLOCK2702
GBLOCK280-72
GBLOCK280-76
GBLOCK526-2
GBLOCK533-1
GBLOCK533-3
GBLOCK543-2
GBLOCK60-726
NM96
GP96
GP1009
GSTRIP1009
GSTRIP110.8
GSTRIP123
GSTRIP130.8
GSTRIP151
GSTRIP161
GSTRIP171
GSTRIP180.8
GSTRIP200
GSTRIP210-72
GSTRIP211-74
GSTRIP222-72
GSTRIP223-72
GSTRIP226-72
GSTRIP226-74
GSTRIP230-72
GSTRIP233-74
GSTRIP2502
GSTRIP260-72
GSTRIP267-72
GSTRIP2702
GSTRIP280-72
GSTRIP280-76

Streaky Transparent Assortment Blocks
Black Blocks Blocks
Medium Amber Blocks
Medium Green Blocks
Pale Blue Blocks
Dark Blue Blocks
Cherry Red Blocks
Yellow Blocks
Orange Blocks
Pale Gray Blocks
White Blocks
Almond Blocks
Chestnut Brown Blocks
Pastel Green Blocks
Turquoise Green Blocks
Amazon Green Blocks
Medium Blue Blocks
Turquoise Blue Blocks
Red Opal Blocks
Yellow Opal Blocks
Sunflower Blocks
Orange Opal Blocks
Light Gray Blocks
Dark Gray Blocks
Moss Green Blocks
Sky Blue Blocks
Deep Aqua Blocks
Grape Blocks
Apple Jade Blocks
Mardi Gras Noodles
Pebbles Mix
Black Pebbles
Black Strips
Medium Amber Strips
Medium Green Strips
Pale Blue Strips
Cherry Red Strips
Yellow Strips
Orange Strips
Pale Gray Strips
White Strips
Almond Strips
Chestnut Brown  Strips
Easter Green Strips
Turquoise Green Strips
Lemongrass Strips
Amazon Green Strips
Medium Blue Strips
Turquoise Blue Strips
Red Opal Strips
Yellow Opal Strips
Sunflower Strips
Orange Strips
Light Gray Strips
Dark Gray Strips

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GSTRIP526-2
GSTRIP533-1
GSTRIP533-2
GSTRIP533-3
GSTRIP543-2
GSTRIP60-726
N56-96
SM96
S1108-96
S125-96
S151-96
S161-96
S200-96
S210-72
S2262-96
S2264-96
S2302-96
S2334-96
S2502-96
S2602-96
S2702-96
S2806-96
S5262-96
S5333-96
S5432-96
S56-96
BCASSTO-5
BC1009-20
BC110.8-20
BC123-20
BC130.8-20
BC151-20
BC161-20
BC171-20
BC180.8-20
BC200-20
BC210.72-20
BC211.74-20
BC222-72-20
Bc223.72-20
BC226-72-20
BC226.74-20
BC230.72-20
BC233-20
BC260.72-20
BC267.72-20
BC2702-20
BC280.72-20
BC280.72-5
BC280.76
BC280.76-20
BC526.2-20
BC533-2-20
BC533.1-20
BC533.3-20

Moss Green Strips
Sky Blue Strips
Blue Topaz Strips
Deep Aqua Strips
Grape Strips
Apple Jade Strips
Black Noodles
Mardi Gras Stringers
Medium Amber Stringers
Dark Green Glass Stringers
Red Stringers
Yellow Stringers
White Stringers
Almond Stringers
Lemongrass Stringers
Amazon Green Stringers
Medium Blue Stringers
Turquoise Blue Stringers
Red Opal Stringers
Yellow Opal Stringers
Orange Opal Stringers
Charcoal Stringers
Moss Green Stringers
Deep Aqua Stringers
Grape Stringers
Black Stringers
Opalescent - Buffalo Chips
Black Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Buffalo Chips
Medium Green Buffalo Chips
Pale Blue Buffalo Chips
Cherry Red Buffalo Chips
Yellow Buffalo Chips
Orange Buffalo Chips
Pale Gray Buffalo Chips
White Buffalo Chips
Almond Buffalo Chips
Chestnut Brown Buffalo Chips
Pastel Green Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Green Buffalo Chips
Lemongrass Buffalo Chips
Amazon Green Buffalo Chips
Medium Blue Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Blue Buffalo Chips
Yellow Opal Buffalo Chips
Sunflower Buffalo Chips
Orange Opal Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Moss Green Buffalo Chips
Blue Topaz Buffalo Chips
Sky Blue Buffalo Chips
Deep Aqua Buffalo Chips

1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BC543.2-20
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-280-76
GBS12-526-2
GBS12-533-1T
GBS12-533-2
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-60-726
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
CF1009F
CF1009C
CF1009M
CF100C
CF100F
CF100M
CF110.8C
CF110.8F
CF110.8M
CF123C
CF123F
CF123M
CF130.8C
CF130.8F
CF130.8M
CF151C
CF151F
CF151M
CF161C
CF161F
CF161M
CF171C
CF171F
CF171M
CF200C

Grape Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Dark Gray Glass Blank
Moss Green Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass
Blue Topaz Glass Blank
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Apple Jade Glass Blank
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Black Opal Frit - Fine
Black Opal Frit - Coarse
Black Opal Frit - Medium
Clear Transparent Frit - Coarse
Clear Transparent Frit - Fine
Clear Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Coarse
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Fine
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Medium
Yellow Transparent Frit - Coarse
Yellow Transparent Frit - Fine
Yellow Transparent Frit - Medium
Orange Transparent Frit - Coarse
Orange Transparent Frit - Fine
Orange Transparent Frit - Medium
White Opal Frit - Coarse

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF200F
CF200M
CF210.72C
CF210.72F
CF210.72M
CF211.74C
CF211.74F
CF211.74M
CF222.72C
CF222.72F
CF222.72M
CF223.72C
CF223.72F
CF223.72M
CF226.72C
CF226.72F
CF226.72M
CF226.74C
CF226.74F
CF226.74M
CF230.72C
CF230.72F
CF230.72M
CF233C
CF233F
CF233M
CF2502C
CF2502F
CF2502M
CF260.72C
CF260.72F
CF260.72M
CF267.72C
CF267.72F
CF267.72M
CF2702C
CF2702F
CF2702M
CF280.72C
CF280.72F
CF280.72M
CF280.76C
CF280.76F
CF280.76m
CF526.2C
CF526.2F
CF526.2M
CF533-2C
CF533-2F
CF533-2M
CF533.1C
CF533.1F
CF533.1M
CF533.3C
CF533.3F

White Opal Frit - Fine
White Opal Frit - Medium
Almond Opal Frit - Coarse
Almond Opal Frit - Fine
Almond Opal Frit - Medium
Chestnut Opal Frit - Coarse
Chestnut Opal Frit - Fine
Chestnut Opal Frit - Medium
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Fine
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Medium
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Coarse
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Fine
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Medium
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Fine
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Medium
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Red Opal Frit - Coarse
Red Opal Frit - Fine
Red Opal Frit - Medium
Yellow Opal Frit - Coarse
Yellow Opal Frit - Fine
Yellow Opal Frit - Medium
Sunflower Opal Frit - Coarse
Sunflower Opal Frit - Fine
Sunflower Opal Frit - Medium
Orange Opal Frit - Coarse
Orange Opal Frit - Fine
Orange Opal Frit - Medium
Light Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Light Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Light Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Coarse
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Fine
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Medium
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Coarse
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Fine

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF533.3M
CF543.2C
CF543.2F
CF543.2M
CFBCBC-20
CFBCBM-20
CFBOC-20
CFBOM
CFBPFC
CFBPHC-20
CFBPHM-20
DPJ1
DPJ2
DPJ3
SM-9037-S
SM9050
SM9049
SM9351
SS720
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
GL01
ST-1200
ST-202
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235
ST-369

Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Medium
Grape Transparent Frit - Coarse
Grape Transparent Frit - Fine
Grape Transparent Frit - Medium
Caribbean Blues Frit - Coarse
Caribbean Blues Frit - Medium
Ocean Frit - Coarse
Ocean Frit - Medium
Poppy Fields Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Medium
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
Small Firenze
Soft Slope Bowl
Jordan Plate
Laurel Swoop Plate
Large Floral Form
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
White Glassline Pen
200 Grit Polishing Pad
MR-97 Boron Nitride 13oz
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System
Easy-Cut Lens Cutter

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
6
6
3
3
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
8
3
3
3
1
1
1
1
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Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Item #

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
GBS10-100
GBS10-1009
GBS10-200
GBS11-100
GBS11-1009
GBS11-200
GBS6-1009
GBS6-200
GBC8-100
GBC8-1009
GBC8-200
GBS8-100
GBS8-1009
GBS8-200
GBITS1009
GBITS110.8
GBITS123
GBITS130.8
GBITS136
GBITS151
GBITS161
GBITS171
GBITS180.8
GBITS200
GBITS210-72
GBITS211-74
GBITS222-72
GBITS223-72
GBITS226-72
GBITS226-74
GBITS230-72
GBITS230-76
GBITS233-74
GBITS2502
GBITS260-72
GBITS267-72
GBITS2702
GBITS280-72
GBITS280-76
GBITS526-2
GBITS533-1
GBITS533-2
GBITS533-3
GBITS543-2
GBITS60-726
GBLOCK-226-72
GBLOCK-533-2
GBLOCK-OP
GBLOCK-SC
GBLOCK-SP
GBLOCK-SSO

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
10 In. Square Clear Glass
10 In. Square Black
10 In. Square White
11 In. Square Clear
11 In. Square Black
11 In. Square White
6 In. Square Black
6 In. Square White
8 In. Circle Clear
8 In. Circle Black
8 In. Circle White
8 In. Square Clear
8 In. Square Black
8 In. Square White
Black Bits
Medium Amber Bits
Medium Green Bits
Pale Blue Bits
Dark Blue Bits
Cherry Red Bits
Yellow Bits
Orange Bits
Pale Gray Bits
White Bits
Almond Bits
Chestnut Brown Bits
Easter Green Bits
Turquoise Green Bits
Lemongrass Bits
Amazon Green Bits
Medium Blue Bits
Cobalt Blue Bits
Turquoise Blue Bits
Red Bits
Yellow Opal Bits
Sunflower Bits
Orange Bits
Light Gray Bits
Dark Gray Bits
Moss Green
Sky Blue Bits
Blue Topaz Bits
Deep Aqua Bits
Grape Bits
Apple Jade Bits
Lemongrass Blocks
Blue Topaz Blocks
OpalArt Assortment Blocks
Crystal Opal Assortment Blocks
Spirit Assortment Blocks
Streaky Opalescent Assortment Blocks

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Large (continued) | Estimated Investment : $5700

GBLOCK-SST
GBLOCK1009
GBLOCK110.8
GBLOCK123
GBLOCK130.8
GBLOCK136
GBLOCK151
GBLOCK161
GBLOCK171
GBLOCK180.8
GBLOCK200
GBLOCK210-72
GBLOCK211-74
GBLOCK222-72
GBLOCK223-72
GBLOCK226-74
GBLOCK230-72
GBLOCK233-74
GBLOCK2502
GBLOCK260-72
GBLOCK267-72
GBLOCK2702
GBLOCK280-72
GBLOCK280-76
GBLOCK526-2
GBLOCK533-1
GBLOCK533-3
GBLOCK543-2
GBLOCK60-726
NM96
GP96
GP1009
GSTRIP1009
GSTRIP110.8
GSTRIP123
GSTRIP130.8
GSTRIP151
GSTRIP161
GSTRIP171
GSTRIP180.8
GSTRIP200
GSTRIP210-72
GSTRIP211-74
GSTRIP222-72
GSTRIP223-72
GSTRIP226-72
GSTRIP226-74
GSTRIP230-72
GSTRIP233-74
GSTRIP2502
GSTRIP260-72
GSTRIP267-72
GSTRIP2702
GSTRIP280-72
GSTRIP280-76

Streaky Transparent Assortment Blocks
Black Blocks Blocks
Medium Amber Blocks
Medium Green Blocks
Pale Blue Blocks
Dark Blue Blocks
Cherry Red Blocks
Yellow Blocks
Orange Blocks
Pale Gray Blocks
White Blocks
Almond Blocks
Chestnut Brown Blocks
Pastel Green Blocks
Turquoise Green Blocks
Amazon Green Blocks
Medium Blue Blocks
Turquoise Blue Blocks
Red Opal Blocks
Yellow Opal Blocks
Sunflower Blocks
Orange Opal Blocks
Light Gray Blocks
Dark Gray Blocks
Moss Green Blocks
Sky Blue Blocks
Deep Aqua Blocks
Grape Blocks
Apple Jade Blocks
Mardi Gras Noodles
Pebbles Mix
Black Pebbles
Black Strips
Medium Amber Strips
Medium Green Strips
Pale Blue Strips
Cherry Red Strips
Yellow Strips
Orange Strips
Pale Gray Strips
White Strips
Almond Strips
Chestnut Brown  Strips
Easter Green Strips
Turquoise Green Strips
Lemongrass Strips
Amazon Green Strips
Medium Blue Strips
Turquoise Blue Strips
Red Opal Strips
Yellow Opal Strips
Sunflower Strips
Orange Strips
Light Gray Strips
Dark Gray Strips

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GSTRIP526-2
GSTRIP533-1
GSTRIP533-2
GSTRIP533-3
GSTRIP543-2
GSTRIP60-726
N56-96
SM96
S1108-96
S125-96
S151-96
S161-96
S200-96
S210-72
S2262-96
S2264-96
S2302-96
S2334-96
S2502-96
S2602-96
S2702-96
S2806-96
S5262-96
S5333-96
S5432-96
S56-96
BCASSTO-5
BC1009-20
BC110.8-20
BC123-20
BC130.8-20
BC151-20
BC161-20
BC171-20
BC180.8-20
BC200-20
BC210.72-20
BC211.74-20
BC222-72-20
Bc223.72-20
BC226-72-20
BC226.74-20
BC230.72-20
BC233-20
BC260.72-20
BC267.72-20
BC2702-20
BC280.72-20
BC280.72-5
BC280.76
BC280.76-20
BC526.2-20
BC533-2-20
BC533.1-20
BC533.3-20

Moss Green Strips
Sky Blue Strips
Blue Topaz Strips
Deep Aqua Strips
Grape Strips
Apple Jade Strips
Black Noodles
Mardi Gras Stringers
Medium Amber Stringers
Dark Green Glass Stringers
Red Stringers
Yellow Stringers
White Stringers
Almond Stringers
Lemongrass Stringers
Amazon Green Stringers
Medium Blue Stringers
Turquoise Blue Stringers
Red Opal Stringers
Yellow Opal Stringers
Orange Opal Stringers
Charcoal Stringers
Moss Green Stringers
Deep Aqua Stringers
Grape Stringers
Black Stringers
Opalescent - Buffalo Chips
Black Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Buffalo Chips
Medium Green Buffalo Chips
Pale Blue Buffalo Chips
Cherry Red Buffalo Chips
Yellow Buffalo Chips
Orange Buffalo Chips
Pale Gray Buffalo Chips
White Buffalo Chips
Almond Buffalo Chips
Chestnut Brown Buffalo Chips
Pastel Green Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Green Buffalo Chips
Lemongrass Buffalo Chips
Amazon Green Buffalo Chips
Medium Blue Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Blue Buffalo Chips
Yellow Opal Buffalo Chips
Sunflower Buffalo Chips
Orange Opal Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Moss Green Buffalo Chips
Blue Topaz Buffalo Chips
Sky Blue Buffalo Chips
Deep Aqua Buffalo Chips

1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BC543.2-20
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-280-76
GBS12-526-2
GBS12-533-1T
GBS12-533-2
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-60-726
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
CF1009F
CF1009C
CF1009M
CF100C
CF100F
CF100M
CF110.8C
CF110.8F
CF110.8M
CF123C
CF123F
CF123M
CF130.8C
CF130.8F
CF130.8M
CF151C
CF151F
CF151M
CF161C
CF161F
CF161M
CF171C
CF171F
CF171M
CF200C

Grape Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Dark Gray Glass Blank
Moss Green Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass
Blue Topaz Glass Blank
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Apple Jade Glass Blank
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Black Opal Frit - Fine
Black Opal Frit - Coarse
Black Opal Frit - Medium
Clear Transparent Frit - Coarse
Clear Transparent Frit - Fine
Clear Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Coarse
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Fine
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Medium
Yellow Transparent Frit - Coarse
Yellow Transparent Frit - Fine
Yellow Transparent Frit - Medium
Orange Transparent Frit - Coarse
Orange Transparent Frit - Fine
Orange Transparent Frit - Medium
White Opal Frit - Coarse

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF200F
CF200M
CF210.72C
CF210.72F
CF210.72M
CF211.74C
CF211.74F
CF211.74M
CF222.72C
CF222.72F
CF222.72M
CF223.72C
CF223.72F
CF223.72M
CF226.72C
CF226.72F
CF226.72M
CF226.74C
CF226.74F
CF226.74M
CF230.72C
CF230.72F
CF230.72M
CF233C
CF233F
CF233M
CF2502C
CF2502F
CF2502M
CF260.72C
CF260.72F
CF260.72M
CF267.72C
CF267.72F
CF267.72M
CF2702C
CF2702F
CF2702M
CF280.72C
CF280.72F
CF280.72M
CF280.76C
CF280.76F
CF280.76m
CF526.2C
CF526.2F
CF526.2M
CF533-2C
CF533-2F
CF533-2M
CF533.1C
CF533.1F
CF533.1M
CF533.3C
CF533.3F

White Opal Frit - Fine
White Opal Frit - Medium
Almond Opal Frit - Coarse
Almond Opal Frit - Fine
Almond Opal Frit - Medium
Chestnut Opal Frit - Coarse
Chestnut Opal Frit - Fine
Chestnut Opal Frit - Medium
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Fine
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Medium
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Coarse
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Fine
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Medium
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Fine
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Medium
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Red Opal Frit - Coarse
Red Opal Frit - Fine
Red Opal Frit - Medium
Yellow Opal Frit - Coarse
Yellow Opal Frit - Fine
Yellow Opal Frit - Medium
Sunflower Opal Frit - Coarse
Sunflower Opal Frit - Fine
Sunflower Opal Frit - Medium
Orange Opal Frit - Coarse
Orange Opal Frit - Fine
Orange Opal Frit - Medium
Light Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Light Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Light Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Coarse
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Fine
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Medium
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Coarse
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Fine

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF533.3M
CF543.2C
CF543.2F
CF543.2M
CFBCBC-20
CFBCBM-20
CFBOC-20
CFBOM
CFBPFC
CFBPHC-20
CFBPHM-20
DPJ1
DPJ2
DPJ3
SM-9037-S
SM9050
SM9049
SM9351
SS720
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
GL01
ST-1200
ST-202
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235
ST-369

Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Medium
Grape Transparent Frit - Coarse
Grape Transparent Frit - Fine
Grape Transparent Frit - Medium
Caribbean Blues Frit - Coarse
Caribbean Blues Frit - Medium
Ocean Frit - Coarse
Ocean Frit - Medium
Poppy Fields Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Medium
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
Small Firenze
Soft Slope Bowl
Jordan Plate
Laurel Swoop Plate
Large Floral Form
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
White Glassline Pen
200 Grit Polishing Pad
MR-97 Boron Nitride 13oz
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System
Easy-Cut Lens Cutter

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
6
6
3
3
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
8
3
3
3
1
1
1
1

Item # Display Name Qty Suggested
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Item #

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
GBS10-100
GBS10-1009
GBS10-200
GBS11-100
GBS11-1009
GBS11-200
GBS6-1009
GBS6-200
GBC8-100
GBC8-1009
GBC8-200
GBS8-100
GBS8-1009
GBS8-200
GBITS1009
GBITS110.8
GBITS123
GBITS130.8
GBITS136
GBITS151
GBITS161
GBITS171
GBITS180.8
GBITS200
GBITS210-72
GBITS211-74
GBITS222-72
GBITS223-72
GBITS226-72
GBITS226-74
GBITS230-72
GBITS230-76
GBITS233-74
GBITS2502
GBITS260-72
GBITS267-72
GBITS2702
GBITS280-72
GBITS280-76
GBITS526-2
GBITS533-1
GBITS533-2
GBITS533-3
GBITS543-2
GBITS60-726
GBLOCK-226-72
GBLOCK-533-2
GBLOCK-OP
GBLOCK-SC
GBLOCK-SP
GBLOCK-SSO

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
10 In. Square Clear Glass
10 In. Square Black
10 In. Square White
11 In. Square Clear
11 In. Square Black
11 In. Square White
6 In. Square Black
6 In. Square White
8 In. Circle Clear
8 In. Circle Black
8 In. Circle White
8 In. Square Clear
8 In. Square Black
8 In. Square White
Black Bits
Medium Amber Bits
Medium Green Bits
Pale Blue Bits
Dark Blue Bits
Cherry Red Bits
Yellow Bits
Orange Bits
Pale Gray Bits
White Bits
Almond Bits
Chestnut Brown Bits
Easter Green Bits
Turquoise Green Bits
Lemongrass Bits
Amazon Green Bits
Medium Blue Bits
Cobalt Blue Bits
Turquoise Blue Bits
Red Bits
Yellow Opal Bits
Sunflower Bits
Orange Bits
Light Gray Bits
Dark Gray Bits
Moss Green
Sky Blue Bits
Blue Topaz Bits
Deep Aqua Bits
Grape Bits
Apple Jade Bits
Lemongrass Blocks
Blue Topaz Blocks
OpalArt Assortment Blocks
Crystal Opal Assortment Blocks
Spirit Assortment Blocks
Streaky Opalescent Assortment Blocks

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

GBLOCK-SST
GBLOCK1009
GBLOCK110.8
GBLOCK123
GBLOCK130.8
GBLOCK136
GBLOCK151
GBLOCK161
GBLOCK171
GBLOCK180.8
GBLOCK200
GBLOCK210-72
GBLOCK211-74
GBLOCK222-72
GBLOCK223-72
GBLOCK226-74
GBLOCK230-72
GBLOCK233-74
GBLOCK2502
GBLOCK260-72
GBLOCK267-72
GBLOCK2702
GBLOCK280-72
GBLOCK280-76
GBLOCK526-2
GBLOCK533-1
GBLOCK533-3
GBLOCK543-2
GBLOCK60-726
NM96
GP96
GP1009
GSTRIP1009
GSTRIP110.8
GSTRIP123
GSTRIP130.8
GSTRIP151
GSTRIP161
GSTRIP171
GSTRIP180.8
GSTRIP200
GSTRIP210-72
GSTRIP211-74
GSTRIP222-72
GSTRIP223-72
GSTRIP226-72
GSTRIP226-74
GSTRIP230-72
GSTRIP233-74
GSTRIP2502
GSTRIP260-72
GSTRIP267-72
GSTRIP2702
GSTRIP280-72
GSTRIP280-76

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Large (continued) | Estimated Investment : $5700

Streaky Transparent Assortment Blocks
Black Blocks Blocks
Medium Amber Blocks
Medium Green Blocks
Pale Blue Blocks
Dark Blue Blocks
Cherry Red Blocks
Yellow Blocks
Orange Blocks
Pale Gray Blocks
White Blocks
Almond Blocks
Chestnut Brown Blocks
Pastel Green Blocks
Turquoise Green Blocks
Amazon Green Blocks
Medium Blue Blocks
Turquoise Blue Blocks
Red Opal Blocks
Yellow Opal Blocks
Sunflower Blocks
Orange Opal Blocks
Light Gray Blocks
Dark Gray Blocks
Moss Green Blocks
Sky Blue Blocks
Deep Aqua Blocks
Grape Blocks
Apple Jade Blocks
Mardi Gras Noodles
Pebbles Mix
Black Pebbles
Black Strips
Medium Amber Strips
Medium Green Strips
Pale Blue Strips
Cherry Red Strips
Yellow Strips
Orange Strips
Pale Gray Strips
White Strips
Almond Strips
Chestnut Brown  Strips
Easter Green Strips
Turquoise Green Strips
Lemongrass Strips
Amazon Green Strips
Medium Blue Strips
Turquoise Blue Strips
Red Opal Strips
Yellow Opal Strips
Sunflower Strips
Orange Strips
Light Gray Strips
Dark Gray Strips

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GSTRIP526-2
GSTRIP533-1
GSTRIP533-2
GSTRIP533-3
GSTRIP543-2
GSTRIP60-726
N56-96
SM96
S1108-96
S125-96
S151-96
S161-96
S200-96
S210-72
S2262-96
S2264-96
S2302-96
S2334-96
S2502-96
S2602-96
S2702-96
S2806-96
S5262-96
S5333-96
S5432-96
S56-96
BCASSTO-5
BC1009-20
BC110.8-20
BC123-20
BC130.8-20
BC151-20
BC161-20
BC171-20
BC180.8-20
BC200-20
BC210.72-20
BC211.74-20
BC222-72-20
Bc223.72-20
BC226-72-20
BC226.74-20
BC230.72-20
BC233-20
BC260.72-20
BC267.72-20
BC2702-20
BC280.72-20
BC280.72-5
BC280.76
BC280.76-20
BC526.2-20
BC533-2-20
BC533.1-20
BC533.3-20

Moss Green Strips
Sky Blue Strips
Blue Topaz Strips
Deep Aqua Strips
Grape Strips
Apple Jade Strips
Black Noodles
Mardi Gras Stringers
Medium Amber Stringers
Dark Green Glass Stringers
Red Stringers
Yellow Stringers
White Stringers
Almond Stringers
Lemongrass Stringers
Amazon Green Stringers
Medium Blue Stringers
Turquoise Blue Stringers
Red Opal Stringers
Yellow Opal Stringers
Orange Opal Stringers
Charcoal Stringers
Moss Green Stringers
Deep Aqua Stringers
Grape Stringers
Black Stringers
Opalescent - Buffalo Chips
Black Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Buffalo Chips
Medium Green Buffalo Chips
Pale Blue Buffalo Chips
Cherry Red Buffalo Chips
Yellow Buffalo Chips
Orange Buffalo Chips
Pale Gray Buffalo Chips
White Buffalo Chips
Almond Buffalo Chips
Chestnut Brown Buffalo Chips
Pastel Green Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Green Buffalo Chips
Lemongrass Buffalo Chips
Amazon Green Buffalo Chips
Medium Blue Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Blue Buffalo Chips
Yellow Opal Buffalo Chips
Sunflower Buffalo Chips
Orange Opal Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Moss Green Buffalo Chips
Blue Topaz Buffalo Chips
Sky Blue Buffalo Chips
Deep Aqua Buffalo Chips

1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BC543.2-20
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-280-76
GBS12-526-2
GBS12-533-1T
GBS12-533-2
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-60-726
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
CF1009F
CF1009C
CF1009M
CF100C
CF100F
CF100M
CF110.8C
CF110.8F
CF110.8M
CF123C
CF123F
CF123M
CF130.8C
CF130.8F
CF130.8M
CF151C
CF151F
CF151M
CF161C
CF161F
CF161M
CF171C
CF171F
CF171M
CF200C

Grape Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Dark Gray Glass Blank
Moss Green Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass
Blue Topaz Glass Blank
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Apple Jade Glass Blank
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Black Opal Frit - Fine
Black Opal Frit - Coarse
Black Opal Frit - Medium
Clear Transparent Frit - Coarse
Clear Transparent Frit - Fine
Clear Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Coarse
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Fine
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Medium
Yellow Transparent Frit - Coarse
Yellow Transparent Frit - Fine
Yellow Transparent Frit - Medium
Orange Transparent Frit - Coarse
Orange Transparent Frit - Fine
Orange Transparent Frit - Medium
White Opal Frit - Coarse

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF200F
CF200M
CF210.72C
CF210.72F
CF210.72M
CF211.74C
CF211.74F
CF211.74M
CF222.72C
CF222.72F
CF222.72M
CF223.72C
CF223.72F
CF223.72M
CF226.72C
CF226.72F
CF226.72M
CF226.74C
CF226.74F
CF226.74M
CF230.72C
CF230.72F
CF230.72M
CF233C
CF233F
CF233M
CF2502C
CF2502F
CF2502M
CF260.72C
CF260.72F
CF260.72M
CF267.72C
CF267.72F
CF267.72M
CF2702C
CF2702F
CF2702M
CF280.72C
CF280.72F
CF280.72M
CF280.76C
CF280.76F
CF280.76m
CF526.2C
CF526.2F
CF526.2M
CF533-2C
CF533-2F
CF533-2M
CF533.1C
CF533.1F
CF533.1M
CF533.3C
CF533.3F

White Opal Frit - Fine
White Opal Frit - Medium
Almond Opal Frit - Coarse
Almond Opal Frit - Fine
Almond Opal Frit - Medium
Chestnut Opal Frit - Coarse
Chestnut Opal Frit - Fine
Chestnut Opal Frit - Medium
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Fine
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Medium
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Coarse
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Fine
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Medium
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Fine
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Medium
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Red Opal Frit - Coarse
Red Opal Frit - Fine
Red Opal Frit - Medium
Yellow Opal Frit - Coarse
Yellow Opal Frit - Fine
Yellow Opal Frit - Medium
Sunflower Opal Frit - Coarse
Sunflower Opal Frit - Fine
Sunflower Opal Frit - Medium
Orange Opal Frit - Coarse
Orange Opal Frit - Fine
Orange Opal Frit - Medium
Light Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Light Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Light Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Coarse
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Fine
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Medium
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Coarse
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Fine

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF533.3M
CF543.2C
CF543.2F
CF543.2M
CFBCBC-20
CFBCBM-20
CFBOC-20
CFBOM
CFBPFC
CFBPHC-20
CFBPHM-20
DPJ1
DPJ2
DPJ3
SM-9037-S
SM9050
SM9049
SM9351
SS720
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
GL01
ST-1200
ST-202
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235
ST-369

Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Medium
Grape Transparent Frit - Coarse
Grape Transparent Frit - Fine
Grape Transparent Frit - Medium
Caribbean Blues Frit - Coarse
Caribbean Blues Frit - Medium
Ocean Frit - Coarse
Ocean Frit - Medium
Poppy Fields Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Medium
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
Small Firenze
Soft Slope Bowl
Jordan Plate
Laurel Swoop Plate
Large Floral Form
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
White Glassline Pen
200 Grit Polishing Pad
MR-97 Boron Nitride 13oz
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System
Easy-Cut Lens Cutter

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
6
6
3
3
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
8
3
3
3
1
1
1
1

Item # Display Name Qty Suggested

Gl
as

s



Item #

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
GBS10-100
GBS10-1009
GBS10-200
GBS11-100
GBS11-1009
GBS11-200
GBS6-1009
GBS6-200
GBC8-100
GBC8-1009
GBC8-200
GBS8-100
GBS8-1009
GBS8-200
GBITS1009
GBITS110.8
GBITS123
GBITS130.8
GBITS136
GBITS151
GBITS161
GBITS171
GBITS180.8
GBITS200
GBITS210-72
GBITS211-74
GBITS222-72
GBITS223-72
GBITS226-72
GBITS226-74
GBITS230-72
GBITS230-76
GBITS233-74
GBITS2502
GBITS260-72
GBITS267-72
GBITS2702
GBITS280-72
GBITS280-76
GBITS526-2
GBITS533-1
GBITS533-2
GBITS533-3
GBITS543-2
GBITS60-726
GBLOCK-226-72
GBLOCK-533-2
GBLOCK-OP
GBLOCK-SC
GBLOCK-SP
GBLOCK-SSO

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
10 In. Square Clear Glass
10 In. Square Black
10 In. Square White
11 In. Square Clear
11 In. Square Black
11 In. Square White
6 In. Square Black
6 In. Square White
8 In. Circle Clear
8 In. Circle Black
8 In. Circle White
8 In. Square Clear
8 In. Square Black
8 In. Square White
Black Bits
Medium Amber Bits
Medium Green Bits
Pale Blue Bits
Dark Blue Bits
Cherry Red Bits
Yellow Bits
Orange Bits
Pale Gray Bits
White Bits
Almond Bits
Chestnut Brown Bits
Easter Green Bits
Turquoise Green Bits
Lemongrass Bits
Amazon Green Bits
Medium Blue Bits
Cobalt Blue Bits
Turquoise Blue Bits
Red Bits
Yellow Opal Bits
Sunflower Bits
Orange Bits
Light Gray Bits
Dark Gray Bits
Moss Green
Sky Blue Bits
Blue Topaz Bits
Deep Aqua Bits
Grape Bits
Apple Jade Bits
Lemongrass Blocks
Blue Topaz Blocks
OpalArt Assortment Blocks
Crystal Opal Assortment Blocks
Spirit Assortment Blocks
Streaky Opalescent Assortment Blocks

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GBLOCK-SST
GBLOCK1009
GBLOCK110.8
GBLOCK123
GBLOCK130.8
GBLOCK136
GBLOCK151
GBLOCK161
GBLOCK171
GBLOCK180.8
GBLOCK200
GBLOCK210-72
GBLOCK211-74
GBLOCK222-72
GBLOCK223-72
GBLOCK226-74
GBLOCK230-72
GBLOCK233-74
GBLOCK2502
GBLOCK260-72
GBLOCK267-72
GBLOCK2702
GBLOCK280-72
GBLOCK280-76
GBLOCK526-2
GBLOCK533-1
GBLOCK533-3
GBLOCK543-2
GBLOCK60-726
NM96
GP96
GP1009
GSTRIP1009
GSTRIP110.8
GSTRIP123
GSTRIP130.8
GSTRIP151
GSTRIP161
GSTRIP171
GSTRIP180.8
GSTRIP200
GSTRIP210-72
GSTRIP211-74
GSTRIP222-72
GSTRIP223-72
GSTRIP226-72
GSTRIP226-74
GSTRIP230-72
GSTRIP233-74
GSTRIP2502
GSTRIP260-72
GSTRIP267-72
GSTRIP2702
GSTRIP280-72
GSTRIP280-76

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Streaky Transparent Assortment Blocks
Black Blocks Blocks
Medium Amber Blocks
Medium Green Blocks
Pale Blue Blocks
Dark Blue Blocks
Cherry Red Blocks
Yellow Blocks
Orange Blocks
Pale Gray Blocks
White Blocks
Almond Blocks
Chestnut Brown Blocks
Pastel Green Blocks
Turquoise Green Blocks
Amazon Green Blocks
Medium Blue Blocks
Turquoise Blue Blocks
Red Opal Blocks
Yellow Opal Blocks
Sunflower Blocks
Orange Opal Blocks
Light Gray Blocks
Dark Gray Blocks
Moss Green Blocks
Sky Blue Blocks
Deep Aqua Blocks
Grape Blocks
Apple Jade Blocks
Mardi Gras Noodles
Pebbles Mix
Black Pebbles
Black Strips
Medium Amber Strips
Medium Green Strips
Pale Blue Strips
Cherry Red Strips
Yellow Strips
Orange Strips
Pale Gray Strips
White Strips
Almond Strips
Chestnut Brown  Strips
Easter Green Strips
Turquoise Green Strips
Lemongrass Strips
Amazon Green Strips
Medium Blue Strips
Turquoise Blue Strips
Red Opal Strips
Yellow Opal Strips
Sunflower Strips
Orange Strips
Light Gray Strips
Dark Gray Strips

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GSTRIP526-2
GSTRIP533-1
GSTRIP533-2
GSTRIP533-3
GSTRIP543-2
GSTRIP60-726
N56-96
SM96
S1108-96
S125-96
S151-96
S161-96
S200-96
S210-72
S2262-96
S2264-96
S2302-96
S2334-96
S2502-96
S2602-96
S2702-96
S2806-96
S5262-96
S5333-96
S5432-96
S56-96
BCASSTO-5
BC1009-20
BC110.8-20
BC123-20
BC130.8-20
BC151-20
BC161-20
BC171-20
BC180.8-20
BC200-20
BC210.72-20
BC211.74-20
BC222-72-20
Bc223.72-20
BC226-72-20
BC226.74-20
BC230.72-20
BC233-20
BC260.72-20
BC267.72-20
BC2702-20
BC280.72-20
BC280.72-5
BC280.76
BC280.76-20
BC526.2-20
BC533-2-20
BC533.1-20
BC533.3-20

Moss Green Strips
Sky Blue Strips
Blue Topaz Strips
Deep Aqua Strips
Grape Strips
Apple Jade Strips
Black Noodles
Mardi Gras Stringers
Medium Amber Stringers
Dark Green Glass Stringers
Red Stringers
Yellow Stringers
White Stringers
Almond Stringers
Lemongrass Stringers
Amazon Green Stringers
Medium Blue Stringers
Turquoise Blue Stringers
Red Opal Stringers
Yellow Opal Stringers
Orange Opal Stringers
Charcoal Stringers
Moss Green Stringers
Deep Aqua Stringers
Grape Stringers
Black Stringers
Opalescent - Buffalo Chips
Black Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Buffalo Chips
Medium Green Buffalo Chips
Pale Blue Buffalo Chips
Cherry Red Buffalo Chips
Yellow Buffalo Chips
Orange Buffalo Chips
Pale Gray Buffalo Chips
White Buffalo Chips
Almond Buffalo Chips
Chestnut Brown Buffalo Chips
Pastel Green Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Green Buffalo Chips
Lemongrass Buffalo Chips
Amazon Green Buffalo Chips
Medium Blue Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Blue Buffalo Chips
Yellow Opal Buffalo Chips
Sunflower Buffalo Chips
Orange Opal Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Moss Green Buffalo Chips
Blue Topaz Buffalo Chips
Sky Blue Buffalo Chips
Deep Aqua Buffalo Chips

1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Large (continued) | Estimated Investment : $5700

BC543.2-20
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-280-76
GBS12-526-2
GBS12-533-1T
GBS12-533-2
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-60-726
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
CF1009F
CF1009C
CF1009M
CF100C
CF100F
CF100M
CF110.8C
CF110.8F
CF110.8M
CF123C
CF123F
CF123M
CF130.8C
CF130.8F
CF130.8M
CF151C
CF151F
CF151M
CF161C
CF161F
CF161M
CF171C
CF171F
CF171M
CF200C

Grape Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Dark Gray Glass Blank
Moss Green Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass
Blue Topaz Glass Blank
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Apple Jade Glass Blank
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Black Opal Frit - Fine
Black Opal Frit - Coarse
Black Opal Frit - Medium
Clear Transparent Frit - Coarse
Clear Transparent Frit - Fine
Clear Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Coarse
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Fine
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Medium
Yellow Transparent Frit - Coarse
Yellow Transparent Frit - Fine
Yellow Transparent Frit - Medium
Orange Transparent Frit - Coarse
Orange Transparent Frit - Fine
Orange Transparent Frit - Medium
White Opal Frit - Coarse

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF200F
CF200M
CF210.72C
CF210.72F
CF210.72M
CF211.74C
CF211.74F
CF211.74M
CF222.72C
CF222.72F
CF222.72M
CF223.72C
CF223.72F
CF223.72M
CF226.72C
CF226.72F
CF226.72M
CF226.74C
CF226.74F
CF226.74M
CF230.72C
CF230.72F
CF230.72M
CF233C
CF233F
CF233M
CF2502C
CF2502F
CF2502M
CF260.72C
CF260.72F
CF260.72M
CF267.72C
CF267.72F
CF267.72M
CF2702C
CF2702F
CF2702M
CF280.72C
CF280.72F
CF280.72M
CF280.76C
CF280.76F
CF280.76m
CF526.2C
CF526.2F
CF526.2M
CF533-2C
CF533-2F
CF533-2M
CF533.1C
CF533.1F
CF533.1M
CF533.3C
CF533.3F

White Opal Frit - Fine
White Opal Frit - Medium
Almond Opal Frit - Coarse
Almond Opal Frit - Fine
Almond Opal Frit - Medium
Chestnut Opal Frit - Coarse
Chestnut Opal Frit - Fine
Chestnut Opal Frit - Medium
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Fine
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Medium
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Coarse
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Fine
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Medium
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Fine
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Medium
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Red Opal Frit - Coarse
Red Opal Frit - Fine
Red Opal Frit - Medium
Yellow Opal Frit - Coarse
Yellow Opal Frit - Fine
Yellow Opal Frit - Medium
Sunflower Opal Frit - Coarse
Sunflower Opal Frit - Fine
Sunflower Opal Frit - Medium
Orange Opal Frit - Coarse
Orange Opal Frit - Fine
Orange Opal Frit - Medium
Light Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Light Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Light Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Coarse
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Fine
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Medium
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Coarse
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Fine

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF533.3M
CF543.2C
CF543.2F
CF543.2M
CFBCBC-20
CFBCBM-20
CFBOC-20
CFBOM
CFBPFC
CFBPHC-20
CFBPHM-20
DPJ1
DPJ2
DPJ3
SM-9037-S
SM9050
SM9049
SM9351
SS720
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
GL01
ST-1200
ST-202
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235
ST-369

Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Medium
Grape Transparent Frit - Coarse
Grape Transparent Frit - Fine
Grape Transparent Frit - Medium
Caribbean Blues Frit - Coarse
Caribbean Blues Frit - Medium
Ocean Frit - Coarse
Ocean Frit - Medium
Poppy Fields Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Medium
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
Small Firenze
Soft Slope Bowl
Jordan Plate
Laurel Swoop Plate
Large Floral Form
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
White Glassline Pen
200 Grit Polishing Pad
MR-97 Boron Nitride 13oz
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System
Easy-Cut Lens Cutter

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
6
6
3
3
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
8
3
3
3
1
1
1
1

Item # Display Name Qty Suggested

Fr
it

Gl
as

s



Item #

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
GBS10-100
GBS10-1009
GBS10-200
GBS11-100
GBS11-1009
GBS11-200
GBS6-1009
GBS6-200
GBC8-100
GBC8-1009
GBC8-200
GBS8-100
GBS8-1009
GBS8-200
GBITS1009
GBITS110.8
GBITS123
GBITS130.8
GBITS136
GBITS151
GBITS161
GBITS171
GBITS180.8
GBITS200
GBITS210-72
GBITS211-74
GBITS222-72
GBITS223-72
GBITS226-72
GBITS226-74
GBITS230-72
GBITS230-76
GBITS233-74
GBITS2502
GBITS260-72
GBITS267-72
GBITS2702
GBITS280-72
GBITS280-76
GBITS526-2
GBITS533-1
GBITS533-2
GBITS533-3
GBITS543-2
GBITS60-726
GBLOCK-226-72
GBLOCK-533-2
GBLOCK-OP
GBLOCK-SC
GBLOCK-SP
GBLOCK-SSO

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
10 In. Square Clear Glass
10 In. Square Black
10 In. Square White
11 In. Square Clear
11 In. Square Black
11 In. Square White
6 In. Square Black
6 In. Square White
8 In. Circle Clear
8 In. Circle Black
8 In. Circle White
8 In. Square Clear
8 In. Square Black
8 In. Square White
Black Bits
Medium Amber Bits
Medium Green Bits
Pale Blue Bits
Dark Blue Bits
Cherry Red Bits
Yellow Bits
Orange Bits
Pale Gray Bits
White Bits
Almond Bits
Chestnut Brown Bits
Easter Green Bits
Turquoise Green Bits
Lemongrass Bits
Amazon Green Bits
Medium Blue Bits
Cobalt Blue Bits
Turquoise Blue Bits
Red Bits
Yellow Opal Bits
Sunflower Bits
Orange Bits
Light Gray Bits
Dark Gray Bits
Moss Green
Sky Blue Bits
Blue Topaz Bits
Deep Aqua Bits
Grape Bits
Apple Jade Bits
Lemongrass Blocks
Blue Topaz Blocks
OpalArt Assortment Blocks
Crystal Opal Assortment Blocks
Spirit Assortment Blocks
Streaky Opalescent Assortment Blocks

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GBLOCK-SST
GBLOCK1009
GBLOCK110.8
GBLOCK123
GBLOCK130.8
GBLOCK136
GBLOCK151
GBLOCK161
GBLOCK171
GBLOCK180.8
GBLOCK200
GBLOCK210-72
GBLOCK211-74
GBLOCK222-72
GBLOCK223-72
GBLOCK226-74
GBLOCK230-72
GBLOCK233-74
GBLOCK2502
GBLOCK260-72
GBLOCK267-72
GBLOCK2702
GBLOCK280-72
GBLOCK280-76
GBLOCK526-2
GBLOCK533-1
GBLOCK533-3
GBLOCK543-2
GBLOCK60-726
NM96
GP96
GP1009
GSTRIP1009
GSTRIP110.8
GSTRIP123
GSTRIP130.8
GSTRIP151
GSTRIP161
GSTRIP171
GSTRIP180.8
GSTRIP200
GSTRIP210-72
GSTRIP211-74
GSTRIP222-72
GSTRIP223-72
GSTRIP226-72
GSTRIP226-74
GSTRIP230-72
GSTRIP233-74
GSTRIP2502
GSTRIP260-72
GSTRIP267-72
GSTRIP2702
GSTRIP280-72
GSTRIP280-76

Streaky Transparent Assortment Blocks
Black Blocks Blocks
Medium Amber Blocks
Medium Green Blocks
Pale Blue Blocks
Dark Blue Blocks
Cherry Red Blocks
Yellow Blocks
Orange Blocks
Pale Gray Blocks
White Blocks
Almond Blocks
Chestnut Brown Blocks
Pastel Green Blocks
Turquoise Green Blocks
Amazon Green Blocks
Medium Blue Blocks
Turquoise Blue Blocks
Red Opal Blocks
Yellow Opal Blocks
Sunflower Blocks
Orange Opal Blocks
Light Gray Blocks
Dark Gray Blocks
Moss Green Blocks
Sky Blue Blocks
Deep Aqua Blocks
Grape Blocks
Apple Jade Blocks
Mardi Gras Noodles
Pebbles Mix
Black Pebbles
Black Strips
Medium Amber Strips
Medium Green Strips
Pale Blue Strips
Cherry Red Strips
Yellow Strips
Orange Strips
Pale Gray Strips
White Strips
Almond Strips
Chestnut Brown  Strips
Easter Green Strips
Turquoise Green Strips
Lemongrass Strips
Amazon Green Strips
Medium Blue Strips
Turquoise Blue Strips
Red Opal Strips
Yellow Opal Strips
Sunflower Strips
Orange Strips
Light Gray Strips
Dark Gray Strips

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GSTRIP526-2
GSTRIP533-1
GSTRIP533-2
GSTRIP533-3
GSTRIP543-2
GSTRIP60-726
N56-96
SM96
S1108-96
S125-96
S151-96
S161-96
S200-96
S210-72
S2262-96
S2264-96
S2302-96
S2334-96
S2502-96
S2602-96
S2702-96
S2806-96
S5262-96
S5333-96
S5432-96
S56-96
BCASSTO-5
BC1009-20
BC110.8-20
BC123-20
BC130.8-20
BC151-20
BC161-20
BC171-20
BC180.8-20
BC200-20
BC210.72-20
BC211.74-20
BC222-72-20
Bc223.72-20
BC226-72-20
BC226.74-20
BC230.72-20
BC233-20
BC260.72-20
BC267.72-20
BC2702-20
BC280.72-20
BC280.72-5
BC280.76
BC280.76-20
BC526.2-20
BC533-2-20
BC533.1-20
BC533.3-20

Moss Green Strips
Sky Blue Strips
Blue Topaz Strips
Deep Aqua Strips
Grape Strips
Apple Jade Strips
Black Noodles
Mardi Gras Stringers
Medium Amber Stringers
Dark Green Glass Stringers
Red Stringers
Yellow Stringers
White Stringers
Almond Stringers
Lemongrass Stringers
Amazon Green Stringers
Medium Blue Stringers
Turquoise Blue Stringers
Red Opal Stringers
Yellow Opal Stringers
Orange Opal Stringers
Charcoal Stringers
Moss Green Stringers
Deep Aqua Stringers
Grape Stringers
Black Stringers
Opalescent - Buffalo Chips
Black Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Buffalo Chips
Medium Green Buffalo Chips
Pale Blue Buffalo Chips
Cherry Red Buffalo Chips
Yellow Buffalo Chips
Orange Buffalo Chips
Pale Gray Buffalo Chips
White Buffalo Chips
Almond Buffalo Chips
Chestnut Brown Buffalo Chips
Pastel Green Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Green Buffalo Chips
Lemongrass Buffalo Chips
Amazon Green Buffalo Chips
Medium Blue Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Blue Buffalo Chips
Yellow Opal Buffalo Chips
Sunflower Buffalo Chips
Orange Opal Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Moss Green Buffalo Chips
Blue Topaz Buffalo Chips
Sky Blue Buffalo Chips
Deep Aqua Buffalo Chips

1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

BC543.2-20
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-280-76
GBS12-526-2
GBS12-533-1T
GBS12-533-2
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-60-726
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
CF1009F
CF1009C
CF1009M
CF100C
CF100F
CF100M
CF110.8C
CF110.8F
CF110.8M
CF123C
CF123F
CF123M
CF130.8C
CF130.8F
CF130.8M
CF151C
CF151F
CF151M
CF161C
CF161F
CF161M
CF171C
CF171F
CF171M
CF200C

Grape Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Dark Gray Glass Blank
Moss Green Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass
Blue Topaz Glass Blank
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Apple Jade Glass Blank
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Black Opal Frit - Fine
Black Opal Frit - Coarse
Black Opal Frit - Medium
Clear Transparent Frit - Coarse
Clear Transparent Frit - Fine
Clear Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Coarse
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Fine
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Medium
Yellow Transparent Frit - Coarse
Yellow Transparent Frit - Fine
Yellow Transparent Frit - Medium
Orange Transparent Frit - Coarse
Orange Transparent Frit - Fine
Orange Transparent Frit - Medium
White Opal Frit - Coarse

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Large (continued) | Estimated Investment : $5700

CF200F
CF200M
CF210.72C
CF210.72F
CF210.72M
CF211.74C
CF211.74F
CF211.74M
CF222.72C
CF222.72F
CF222.72M
CF223.72C
CF223.72F
CF223.72M
CF226.72C
CF226.72F
CF226.72M
CF226.74C
CF226.74F
CF226.74M
CF230.72C
CF230.72F
CF230.72M
CF233C
CF233F
CF233M
CF2502C
CF2502F
CF2502M
CF260.72C
CF260.72F
CF260.72M
CF267.72C
CF267.72F
CF267.72M
CF2702C
CF2702F
CF2702M
CF280.72C
CF280.72F
CF280.72M
CF280.76C
CF280.76F
CF280.76m
CF526.2C
CF526.2F
CF526.2M
CF533-2C
CF533-2F
CF533-2M
CF533.1C
CF533.1F
CF533.1M
CF533.3C
CF533.3F

White Opal Frit - Fine
White Opal Frit - Medium
Almond Opal Frit - Coarse
Almond Opal Frit - Fine
Almond Opal Frit - Medium
Chestnut Opal Frit - Coarse
Chestnut Opal Frit - Fine
Chestnut Opal Frit - Medium
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Fine
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Medium
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Coarse
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Fine
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Medium
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Fine
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Medium
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Red Opal Frit - Coarse
Red Opal Frit - Fine
Red Opal Frit - Medium
Yellow Opal Frit - Coarse
Yellow Opal Frit - Fine
Yellow Opal Frit - Medium
Sunflower Opal Frit - Coarse
Sunflower Opal Frit - Fine
Sunflower Opal Frit - Medium
Orange Opal Frit - Coarse
Orange Opal Frit - Fine
Orange Opal Frit - Medium
Light Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Light Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Light Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Coarse
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Fine
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Medium
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Coarse
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Fine

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

CF533.3M
CF543.2C
CF543.2F
CF543.2M
CFBCBC-20
CFBCBM-20
CFBOC-20
CFBOM
CFBPFC
CFBPHC-20
CFBPHM-20
DPJ1
DPJ2
DPJ3
SM-9037-S
SM9050
SM9049
SM9351
SS720
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
GL01
ST-1200
ST-202
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235
ST-369

Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Medium
Grape Transparent Frit - Coarse
Grape Transparent Frit - Fine
Grape Transparent Frit - Medium
Caribbean Blues Frit - Coarse
Caribbean Blues Frit - Medium
Ocean Frit - Coarse
Ocean Frit - Medium
Poppy Fields Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Medium
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
Small Firenze
Soft Slope Bowl
Jordan Plate
Laurel Swoop Plate
Large Floral Form
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
White Glassline Pen
200 Grit Polishing Pad
MR-97 Boron Nitride 13oz
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System
Easy-Cut Lens Cutter

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
6
6
3
3
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
8
3
3
3
1
1
1
1

Item # Display Name Qty Suggested

Fr
it



Item #

GBS6-100
GBS7-100
GBS7-1009
GBS7-200
GBS10-100
GBS10-1009
GBS10-200
GBS11-100
GBS11-1009
GBS11-200
GBS6-1009
GBS6-200
GBC8-100
GBC8-1009
GBC8-200
GBS8-100
GBS8-1009
GBS8-200
GBITS1009
GBITS110.8
GBITS123
GBITS130.8
GBITS136
GBITS151
GBITS161
GBITS171
GBITS180.8
GBITS200
GBITS210-72
GBITS211-74
GBITS222-72
GBITS223-72
GBITS226-72
GBITS226-74
GBITS230-72
GBITS230-76
GBITS233-74
GBITS2502
GBITS260-72
GBITS267-72
GBITS2702
GBITS280-72
GBITS280-76
GBITS526-2
GBITS533-1
GBITS533-2
GBITS533-3
GBITS543-2
GBITS60-726
GBLOCK-226-72
GBLOCK-533-2
GBLOCK-OP
GBLOCK-SC
GBLOCK-SP
GBLOCK-SSO

Display Name

6 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Clear
7 In. Square Black
7 In. Square White Glass Blank
10 In. Square Clear Glass
10 In. Square Black
10 In. Square White
11 In. Square Clear
11 In. Square Black
11 In. Square White
6 In. Square Black
6 In. Square White
8 In. Circle Clear
8 In. Circle Black
8 In. Circle White
8 In. Square Clear
8 In. Square Black
8 In. Square White
Black Bits
Medium Amber Bits
Medium Green Bits
Pale Blue Bits
Dark Blue Bits
Cherry Red Bits
Yellow Bits
Orange Bits
Pale Gray Bits
White Bits
Almond Bits
Chestnut Brown Bits
Easter Green Bits
Turquoise Green Bits
Lemongrass Bits
Amazon Green Bits
Medium Blue Bits
Cobalt Blue Bits
Turquoise Blue Bits
Red Bits
Yellow Opal Bits
Sunflower Bits
Orange Bits
Light Gray Bits
Dark Gray Bits
Moss Green
Sky Blue Bits
Blue Topaz Bits
Deep Aqua Bits
Grape Bits
Apple Jade Bits
Lemongrass Blocks
Blue Topaz Blocks
OpalArt Assortment Blocks
Crystal Opal Assortment Blocks
Spirit Assortment Blocks
Streaky Opalescent Assortment Blocks

Qty Suggested

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GBLOCK-SST
GBLOCK1009
GBLOCK110.8
GBLOCK123
GBLOCK130.8
GBLOCK136
GBLOCK151
GBLOCK161
GBLOCK171
GBLOCK180.8
GBLOCK200
GBLOCK210-72
GBLOCK211-74
GBLOCK222-72
GBLOCK223-72
GBLOCK226-74
GBLOCK230-72
GBLOCK233-74
GBLOCK2502
GBLOCK260-72
GBLOCK267-72
GBLOCK2702
GBLOCK280-72
GBLOCK280-76
GBLOCK526-2
GBLOCK533-1
GBLOCK533-3
GBLOCK543-2
GBLOCK60-726
NM96
GP96
GP1009
GSTRIP1009
GSTRIP110.8
GSTRIP123
GSTRIP130.8
GSTRIP151
GSTRIP161
GSTRIP171
GSTRIP180.8
GSTRIP200
GSTRIP210-72
GSTRIP211-74
GSTRIP222-72
GSTRIP223-72
GSTRIP226-72
GSTRIP226-74
GSTRIP230-72
GSTRIP233-74
GSTRIP2502
GSTRIP260-72
GSTRIP267-72
GSTRIP2702
GSTRIP280-72
GSTRIP280-76

Streaky Transparent Assortment Blocks
Black Blocks Blocks
Medium Amber Blocks
Medium Green Blocks
Pale Blue Blocks
Dark Blue Blocks
Cherry Red Blocks
Yellow Blocks
Orange Blocks
Pale Gray Blocks
White Blocks
Almond Blocks
Chestnut Brown Blocks
Pastel Green Blocks
Turquoise Green Blocks
Amazon Green Blocks
Medium Blue Blocks
Turquoise Blue Blocks
Red Opal Blocks
Yellow Opal Blocks
Sunflower Blocks
Orange Opal Blocks
Light Gray Blocks
Dark Gray Blocks
Moss Green Blocks
Sky Blue Blocks
Deep Aqua Blocks
Grape Blocks
Apple Jade Blocks
Mardi Gras Noodles
Pebbles Mix
Black Pebbles
Black Strips
Medium Amber Strips
Medium Green Strips
Pale Blue Strips
Cherry Red Strips
Yellow Strips
Orange Strips
Pale Gray Strips
White Strips
Almond Strips
Chestnut Brown  Strips
Easter Green Strips
Turquoise Green Strips
Lemongrass Strips
Amazon Green Strips
Medium Blue Strips
Turquoise Blue Strips
Red Opal Strips
Yellow Opal Strips
Sunflower Strips
Orange Strips
Light Gray Strips
Dark Gray Strips

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

GSTRIP526-2
GSTRIP533-1
GSTRIP533-2
GSTRIP533-3
GSTRIP543-2
GSTRIP60-726
N56-96
SM96
S1108-96
S125-96
S151-96
S161-96
S200-96
S210-72
S2262-96
S2264-96
S2302-96
S2334-96
S2502-96
S2602-96
S2702-96
S2806-96
S5262-96
S5333-96
S5432-96
S56-96
BCASSTO-5
BC1009-20
BC110.8-20
BC123-20
BC130.8-20
BC151-20
BC161-20
BC171-20
BC180.8-20
BC200-20
BC210.72-20
BC211.74-20
BC222-72-20
Bc223.72-20
BC226-72-20
BC226.74-20
BC230.72-20
BC233-20
BC260.72-20
BC267.72-20
BC2702-20
BC280.72-20
BC280.72-5
BC280.76
BC280.76-20
BC526.2-20
BC533-2-20
BC533.1-20
BC533.3-20

Moss Green Strips
Sky Blue Strips
Blue Topaz Strips
Deep Aqua Strips
Grape Strips
Apple Jade Strips
Black Noodles
Mardi Gras Stringers
Medium Amber Stringers
Dark Green Glass Stringers
Red Stringers
Yellow Stringers
White Stringers
Almond Stringers
Lemongrass Stringers
Amazon Green Stringers
Medium Blue Stringers
Turquoise Blue Stringers
Red Opal Stringers
Yellow Opal Stringers
Orange Opal Stringers
Charcoal Stringers
Moss Green Stringers
Deep Aqua Stringers
Grape Stringers
Black Stringers
Opalescent - Buffalo Chips
Black Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Buffalo Chips
Medium Green Buffalo Chips
Pale Blue Buffalo Chips
Cherry Red Buffalo Chips
Yellow Buffalo Chips
Orange Buffalo Chips
Pale Gray Buffalo Chips
White Buffalo Chips
Almond Buffalo Chips
Chestnut Brown Buffalo Chips
Pastel Green Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Green Buffalo Chips
Lemongrass Buffalo Chips
Amazon Green Buffalo Chips
Medium Blue Buffalo Chips
Turquoise Blue Buffalo Chips
Yellow Opal Buffalo Chips
Sunflower Buffalo Chips
Orange Opal Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Light Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Dark Gray Buffalo Chips
Moss Green Buffalo Chips
Blue Topaz Buffalo Chips
Sky Blue Buffalo Chips
Deep Aqua Buffalo Chips

1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BC543.2-20
GBS12-110.8
GBS12-123
GBS12-130.8
GBS12-151T
GBS12-161T
GBS12-171
GBS12-180.8
GBS12-210-72
GBS12-211-74
GBS12-222-72
GBS12-223-72T
GBS12-226-72
GBS12-226-74T
GBS12-230-72T
GBS12-233-74T
GBS12-2502
GBS12-260-72
GBS12-267-72
GBS12-280-72
GBS12-280-76
GBS12-526-2
GBS12-533-1T
GBS12-533-2
GBS12-533-3
GBS12-543-2T
GBS12-60-726
GBS12-100T
GBS12-200T
GBS12-1009T
CF1009F
CF1009C
CF1009M
CF100C
CF100F
CF100M
CF110.8C
CF110.8F
CF110.8M
CF123C
CF123F
CF123M
CF130.8C
CF130.8F
CF130.8M
CF151C
CF151F
CF151M
CF161C
CF161F
CF161M
CF171C
CF171F
CF171M
CF200C

Grape Buffalo Chips
Medium Amber Glass Blank
Medium Green Glass Blank
Pale Blue Glass Blank
Cherry Red T Glass
Yellow T Glass
Orange Glass Blank
Pale Gray Glass Blank
Almond Glass Blank
Chestnut Brown Glass Blank
Pastel Green Glass Blank
Turquoise Green T Glass
Lemongrass Glass Blank
Amazon Green T Glass
Medium Blue T Glass
Turquoise Blue T Glass
Medium Red Glass Blank
Yellow Opal Glass Blank
Sunflower Glass Blank
Light Gray Glass Blank
Dark Gray Glass Blank
Moss Green Glass Blank
Sky Blue T Glass
Blue Topaz Glass Blank
Deep Aqua Glass Blank
Grape T Glass
Apple Jade Glass Blank
Clear T Glass
White T Glass
Black T Glass
Black Opal Frit - Fine
Black Opal Frit - Coarse
Black Opal Frit - Medium
Clear Transparent Frit - Coarse
Clear Transparent Frit - Fine
Clear Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Amber Transparent Frit - Medium
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Medium Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Pale Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Coarse
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Fine
Cherry Red Transparent Frit - Medium
Yellow Transparent Frit - Coarse
Yellow Transparent Frit - Fine
Yellow Transparent Frit - Medium
Orange Transparent Frit - Coarse
Orange Transparent Frit - Fine
Orange Transparent Frit - Medium
White Opal Frit - Coarse

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

CF200F
CF200M
CF210.72C
CF210.72F
CF210.72M
CF211.74C
CF211.74F
CF211.74M
CF222.72C
CF222.72F
CF222.72M
CF223.72C
CF223.72F
CF223.72M
CF226.72C
CF226.72F
CF226.72M
CF226.74C
CF226.74F
CF226.74M
CF230.72C
CF230.72F
CF230.72M
CF233C
CF233F
CF233M
CF2502C
CF2502F
CF2502M
CF260.72C
CF260.72F
CF260.72M
CF267.72C
CF267.72F
CF267.72M
CF2702C
CF2702F
CF2702M
CF280.72C
CF280.72F
CF280.72M
CF280.76C
CF280.76F
CF280.76m
CF526.2C
CF526.2F
CF526.2M
CF533-2C
CF533-2F
CF533-2M
CF533.1C
CF533.1F
CF533.1M
CF533.3C
CF533.3F

White Opal Frit - Fine
White Opal Frit - Medium
Almond Opal Frit - Coarse
Almond Opal Frit - Fine
Almond Opal Frit - Medium
Chestnut Opal Frit - Coarse
Chestnut Opal Frit - Fine
Chestnut Opal Frit - Medium
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Fine
Pastel Green Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Green Opal Frit - Medium
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Coarse
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Fine
Lemongrass Opal Frit - Medium
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Coarse
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Fine
Amazon Green Opal Frit - Medium
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Medium Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Coarse
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Fine
Turquoise Blue Opal Frit - Medium
Red Opal Frit - Coarse
Red Opal Frit - Fine
Red Opal Frit - Medium
Yellow Opal Frit - Coarse
Yellow Opal Frit - Fine
Yellow Opal Frit - Medium
Sunflower Opal Frit - Coarse
Sunflower Opal Frit - Fine
Sunflower Opal Frit - Medium
Orange Opal Frit - Coarse
Orange Opal Frit - Fine
Orange Opal Frit - Medium
Light Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Light Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Light Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Coarse
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Fine
Dark Gray Opal Frit - Medium
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Coarse
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Fine
Moss Green Transparent Frit - Medium
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Coarse
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Fine
Blue Topaz Transparent Frit - Medium
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Coarse
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Fine
Sky Blue Transparent Frit - Medium
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Coarse
Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Fine

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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1

Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Large (continued) | Estimated Investment : $5700

CF533.3M
CF543.2C
CF543.2F
CF543.2M
CFBCBC-20
CFBCBM-20
CFBOC-20
CFBOM
CFBPFC
CFBPHC-20
CFBPHM-20
DPJ1
DPJ2
DPJ3
SM-9037-S
SM9050
SM9049
SM9351
SS720
SP450
SP451
GL02
ST540
SP404
SP409
ST950 (17 gauge)
ST952 (24 gauge)
GL01
ST-1200
ST-202
ST356
ST340
ST342
ST352
ST-220-6
ST-234
ST-235
ST-369

Deep Aqua Transparent Frit - Medium
Grape Transparent Frit - Coarse
Grape Transparent Frit - Fine
Grape Transparent Frit - Medium
Caribbean Blues Frit - Coarse
Caribbean Blues Frit - Medium
Ocean Frit - Coarse
Ocean Frit - Medium
Poppy Fields Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Coarse
Purple Haze Frit - Medium
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
Small Firenze
Soft Slope Bowl
Jordan Plate
Laurel Swoop Plate
Large Floral Form
Night Light Base
Brass Night Light Bracket
Black Glassline Pen
Thinfire - 10 Sheets
24 ounce. Primo Primer
GAI Cutting Oil
High Temp Alloy Wire
High Temp Stamen Wire
White Glassline Pen
200 Grit Polishing Pad
MR-97 Boron Nitride 13oz
Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each
1" Running Pliers - Each
3/8 In. Breaker/Grozer - Each
Pistol Grip Glass Cutter - Each
Waffle Grid (6 Pack)
Flying Beetle Carbide Cutting Head
Beetle Bits Glass Cutting System
Easy-Cut Lens Cutter

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
6
6
3
3
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
8
3
3
3
1
1
1
1

Item # Display Name Qty Suggested
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Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! Glass Starter Kits - Find the right fit for your studio! 

Jewelry | Estimated Investment : $800

Item # Display Name Qty Suggested

DPJ1                 Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Glass
DPJ2     Dichroic Jewelry Kit  - Findings
DPJ3     Dichroic Jewelry Kit - Tools/Supplies
ST356                    Wheel Mosaic Cutter - Each

1
1
1
3


